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4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Total Pass Subject Count  [10+2 Exam] More Than 4.00 Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR
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A001135470 SUMIA  KHATUN Female No  1  1 1 OBC-A  11  433.00  55.57  6499.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001487153 BARSHA  BAGDI Female No  2  1 2 SC  2  411.00  55.71  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001350060 MEGHA  DEY Female No  3 3 UR  1  393.00  45.29  6542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001212988 RIKTA  DAS Female No  4  2 4 SC  1  370.00  47.00  6698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001098365 RUPSA  ADHIKARI Female No  5 5 UR  5  353.00  46.71  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001386836 BIDISHA  BAIRAGYA Female No  6 6 UR  1  340.00  49.29  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000600992 TANUSHREE  PANJA Female No  7 7 UR  1  336.00  40.57  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001223575 ANUSRI  MONDAL Female No  8 8 UR  3  327.00  34.14  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000386912 SWAGATA  NANDI Female No  9 9 UR  5  307.00  36.57  6488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001376799 PAYEL  NANDI Female No  10 10 UR  1  265.00  27.00  6824.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000980019 RIMA  ROY Female No  11  3 11 SC  2  258.00  30.43  6509.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000361689 ANUPAMA  BAGDI Female No  12  4 12 SC  2  257.00  27.57  6665.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000733997 SREYASI  MONDAL Female No  13 13 UR  4  253.00  36.43  6648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000976376 PIU  KHAN Female No  14  5 14 SC  6  250.00  29.14  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000706901 KEYA  BAGDI Female No  15  6 15 SC  8  250.00  25.29  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001558930 ARIFA  KHATUN Female No  16  2 16 OBC-A  1  247.00  29.14  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000989459 SUMANA  SING Female No  17  7 17 SC  2  245.00  31.00  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001567102 SEKH MANOROMA 

KHATUN

Female No  18  3 18 OBC-A  1  242.00  31.00  6594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000319049 LAKSHMI  BAGDI Female No  19 19 UR  3  237.00  29.43  6705.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001091483 SHRIPARNA  BANERJEE Female No  20 20 UR  2  234.00  30.29  6880.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001085856 RIYA  RONG Female No  21  8 21 SC  2  234.00  28.43  6846.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000421602 NURJAHAN  KHATUN Female No  22 22 UR  2  225.00  30.14  6503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002350137 SWAPNA  RUIDAS Female No  23 23 UR  2  222.00  35.71  6716.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000942124 PALLABI  RONG Female No  24  9 24 SC  7  219.00  29.14  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001389294 RIMPA  PATRA Female No  25  10 25 SC  1  210.00  27.00  6784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Akui Kamalabala Women's College,Bankura

Bankura University Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:55.29

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Total Pass Subject Count  [10+2 Exam] More Than 4.00 Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001135470 SUMIA  KHATUN Female No  1  1 1 OBC-A  11  433.00  55.57  6499.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001558930 ARIFA  KHATUN Female No  16  2 2 OBC-A  1  247.00  29.14  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001567102 SEKH MANOROMA 

KHATUN

Female No  18  3 3 OBC-A  1  242.00  31.00  6594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001487153 BARSHA  BAGDI Female No  2  1 1 SC  2  411.00  55.71  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001212988 RIKTA  DAS Female No  4  2 2 SC  1  370.00  47.00  6698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000980019 RIMA  ROY Female No  11  3 3 SC  2  258.00  30.43  6509.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000361689 ANUPAMA  BAGDI Female No  12  4 4 SC  2  257.00  27.57  6665.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000976376 PIU  KHAN Female No  14  5 5 SC  6  250.00  29.14  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000706901 KEYA  BAGDI Female No  15  6 6 SC  8  250.00  25.29  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000989459 SUMANA  SING Female No  17  7 7 SC  2  245.00  31.00  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001085856 RIYA  RONG Female No  21  8 8 SC  2  234.00  28.43  6846.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000942124 PALLABI  RONG Female No  24  9 9 SC  7  219.00  29.14  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001389294 RIMPA  PATRA Female No  25  10 10 SC  1  210.00  27.00  6784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


